Profec Nr. 280 Nippel Edelstahl
316 1/2" AuBengewinde 16bar
(0080163)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Fitting Nr.

Arbeitsdruck

Max. Temp.

Maf3

Edelstahl 316

Aullengewinde

Nr. 280

16 bar

100 °C

1/2"

ABMESSUNGEN

L

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Do-1

@Do-2

34.5 mm

15.6 mm

15.6 mm

1/2 n

1/2 n

22.6 mm

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme
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